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FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE S.A.

ISIN: BE0003823409

Overview

2024/07/17 13:21:57

Price
112.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.53% (-0.60)

BE0003823409
TUB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,039 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

112.40 EUR (179)
112.80 EUR (52)
113.20 EUR
113.60 EUR
112.40 EUR
113.20 EUR
112.86087 EUR
4,554
513,968.00

141

8

WKN: 000382340
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003823409&ID_NOTATION=12316948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003823409&ID_NOTATION=12316948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62056faf1bfa6acdfa1b642a396aa4804a707b87c110971615fcc905fa852f15&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c2c643b62a5f0ade&time=1721302666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f9e9f8b51629559ef317e658d8b55a4432bcdd151dc58156bfd0639ba220fba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebfd377d40ab15a9e&time=1721302666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09285eaa9021fcf90352bfdf9ba36f31609e7be521791b333fb89e2f1aca273d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85818ee45c47a676c&time=1721302666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=501b5c24612e343ea34049e11c4ad35fae3d59f81c029efe39d852b44c9359c3&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c0853e8f09f66e1e&time=1721302666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28fac065b52b69fd418350b4112ed010e6280c1664b14d7d21a8659ccca5c45&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d705543710c47f1af&time=1721302666&tool=RSC

FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 13:21:57

Price

112.60 EUR

Difference ©  -0.53%(-0.60)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003823409
Symbol TUB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,039 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.40 EUR (179)
Ask (Ask size) 112.80 EUR (52)
Open 113.20 EUR
High 113.60 EUR
Low 112.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 113.20 EUR
VWAP 112.86087 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,554
Trading volume 513,968.00
Number of trades 141
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +52.36% +60.11% +29.67%
Perf (abs.) +38.90 +42.50 +25.90
Beta 0.71 0.71 0.67
Volatility 24.14 23.33 23.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:42 114.00 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 112.40 EUR
17

London Stock 2021/03/ 13:19 80.5911 EUR

Exchange 11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:07 112.20 EUR
17

Euronext Brussels ~ 2024/07/ 13:21 112.60 EUR

111.64 EUR (17,455
106.53 EUR (15,989
96.26 EUR (20,074
80.80 EUR (12,678
114.40 EUR (2024/07/15
71.70 EUR (2024/01/02
114.40 EUR (2024/07/15
60.80 EUR (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.51

Number of
trades

2

141
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)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12316948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208472

FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE S.A.

17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 111.80 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087263

FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

FINANCIERE DE TUBIZE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Gaétan Hannecart

Bruno Holthof

Eric Cornut

Annick van
Overstraeten

Baron Daniel
Janssen

Charles-Antoine
Janssen

Cynthia Favre
d$Echallens

Cyril Janssen
Edouard Janssen
Evelyn Janssen
Fiona du Monceau-

de Hemptinne

Jonkheer Cédric van
Rijckevorsel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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